
First
Floor

Cedar Gold

Cedar Blue

Cedar Green

Rowan Silver

Rowan Mimosa

Boardroom

Directors

Cypress

Willow

Hawthorn

Sycamore

Laburnum 

Pine

Maple

Garden 

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ground

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

Ground  

160

30m x 17m x 3.9m

Floor Bar in 
the room AC Th FP Th BP Cab FP Cab BP Class FP Class BP Brd U Shape Banq Dinner

Dance
Dimensions Area
L x W x H (m²)

Rowan

Cedar Suite 

250

800

200

700 360 

80

360

140

300 

 120 

300 

60 

100 

70 

115 

180

500 

160

 450 

CONTACT OUR BRADFORD HOTEL TODAY

 

OUR ROOMS AT A GLANCE

Ground
Floor

CONFERENCE CAPACITIES
at Cedar Court Hotels Bradford

01274 406 606
events.bradford@cedarcourthotels.co.uk
Mayo Avenue, Rooley Lane, Bradford BD5 8HW

Cedar-Court-Hotels
CedarCourtBradford
TheCedarCourtGroupYorkshire

Theatre Classroom Cabaret U shape Boardroom Hollow Square Banquet

ND

60 - 40 - 40 - 24 30 50 -

30 - - - 20 - 12 15 30 -

50 - 40 - 30 - 20 20 - -

50 - 40 - 30 - 20 20 - -

50 - 40 - 30 - 20 20 - -

50 - 40 - 30 - 20 20 - -

30 - 16 - 22 - 14 18 - -

- - - - - - 10 - - -

- - - - - - 8 - - -

- - - - - - 9 - - -

100 100 64 - 130 - 35 46 100

100 100 42 - 70 - 35 40 80

200 20﻿0 100 100 9﻿0 9﻿0 50 60 180

200 20﻿0 100 100 9﻿0 9﻿0 50 60 180

200 200 100 100 9﻿0 9﻿0 50 60 180

80

60

60

120

180

26.5m x 10.5m x 3m 

11m x 8m x 2.9m

8m x 5.5m x 2.9m

11m x 6m x 2.9m 

11m x 6m x 2.9m 

11m x 6m x 2.9m 

11m x 6m x 2.9m 

7m x 2.5m x 2.9m

5.5m x 4m x 2.9m 

7m x 2.5m x 2.9m 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

- -

-

-

280m2

510m2

90m2

46m2

66m2

66m2

66m2

66m2

42m2

22m2

18m2

External Doors
Height: 220cm 
Opening Width: 175cm

Cedar Suite


