

## **CONFERENCE CAPACITIES**

## at Cedar Court Hotels Bradford

	Floor	Bar in the room	ND	AC	Th FP	Th BP	Cab FP	Cab BP	Class FP	Class BP	Brd	U Shape	Banq	Dinner Dance	<b>Dimensions</b> L x W x H	Area (m²)
Cedar Suite	Ground	$\checkmark$	$\overline{\checkmark}$	$\checkmark$	800	700	360	360	300	300	100	115	500	450	30m x 17m x 3.9m	510m2
Cedar Gold	Ground	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	200	200	100	100	90	90	50	60	180	180	-	-
Cedar Blue	Ground	X	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	200	200	100	100	90	90	50	60	180	120	-	-
Cedar Green	Ground	X	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	200	200	100	100	90	90	50	60	180	60	-	-
Rowan	1st Floor	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	250	200	160	80	140	120	60	70	180	160	26.5m x 10.5m x 3m	280m2
Rowan Silver	1st Floor	X	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	100	100	42	-	70	-	35	40	80	60	-	-
Rowan Mimosa	1st Floor	X	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	100	100	64	-	130	-	35	46	100	80	-	-
Boardroom	1st Floor	X	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	60	-	40	-	40	-	24	30	50	-	11m x 8m x 2.9m	90m2
Directors	1st Floor	X	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	30	-	-	-	20	-	12	15	30	-	8m x 5.5m x 2.9m	46m2
Cypress	1st Floor	X	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	50	-	40	-	30	-	20	20	-	-	11m x 6m x 2.9m	66m2
Willow	1st Floor	X	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	50	-	40	-	30	-	20	20	-	-	11m x 6m x 2.9m	66m2
Hawthorn	1st Floor	X	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	50	-	40	-	30	-	20	20	-	-	11m x 6m x 2.9m	66m2
Sycamore	1st Floor	X	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	50	-	40	-	30	-	20	20	-	-	11m x 6m x 2.9m	66m2
Laburnum	1st Floor	X	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	30	-	16	-	22	-	14	18	-	-	7m x 2.5m x 2.9m	42m2
Pine	1st Floor	X	X	$\checkmark$	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	-	-	-	5.5m x 4m x 2.9m	22m2
Maple	1st Floor	X	X	$\checkmark$	-	-	-	-	-	-	8	-	-	-	7m x 2.5m x 2.9m	18m2
Garden	Ground	×	$\checkmark$	×	-	-	-	-	-	-	9	-	-	-	-	-





Classroom





U shape



Boardroom



**Hollow Square** 





## **CONTACT OUR BRADFORD HOTEL TODAY**

01274 406 606 events.bradford@cedarcourthotels.co.uk Mayo Avenue, Rooley Lane, Bradford BD5 8HW in Cedar-Court-Hotels

CedarCourtBradford

TheCedarCourtGroupYorkshire